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® NG-PON2 ( =+ 4 % #5 , 40G) :

¢ \WDM (CEx module 2 WM module) - Branch (PLC splitter) f-
OIN (Low loss Jumper)

B Mobile Fronthaul/Backhaul Network ( £ # =% f2 | = fg
BR):
e \WDM (CWDM/DWDM module)

® Data Center Interconnect ( F# ¥ <igdg)

® OIN (Duplex LC -~ MPO -~ AOC %2 OSA) f+ WDM  (Mini
DWDM module) -

" DWDM £ jedgfc WDM 3538 % 4 58

® AMP (54 E:ilif EDFAZ M4EE# )fWDM  (DWDM

module) -
B RIOWAVE]
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Legacy PON

TWDM PON
and/or
PtP WDM PON

RF Video

G-PON ONU

G-PON

XG-PON1
NG-PON2
CT-1

NG-PON2
CT-2

NG-PON2
CT-3

NG-PON2
CT-4

XG-PON1 ONU

NG-PON2 ONU 2

NG-PON2 ONU 3

CEx = Co-existence Element (i.e. WDM)
WM = Wavelength Multiplexer

Source: FSAN/IEEE NG-PON2(TWDM)= 40 Gigabit Capable Multi-Wavelength PON System

- Ch.# »Base=1-4 TWDM (TDM/WDM) and Option = up to 8
- TWDM Ch. Rates —Base= 10/2.5G and Options = 10/10G and 2.5/2.5G

B RIOW A V/E] - ONUs are colorless and can tune to any assigned Channel
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Passive Mobile Fronthaul

Fronthaul

Backhaul

IP MPLS
Network

- =
i

Fig 5. The Infinera Passive Mobile Fronthaul Featunng the TG-5enes Based
Passive WOM Option Enabling Low - or Even No - Power Consumption.

B/R|O/W/A|V/E]| Source: Transmode/Infinera
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Ethernet Networking Applications

Intra-rack
10G Laserwire®

10GSFP+SR g

10G SFP+ SR
300m OM3 MMF
400m OM4 MMF J

10G Laserwire®
Up to 30m

40G QSFP+ SR4
100m OM3 MMF :
150m OM4 MMF ﬂ
40G Quadwire®
Up to 300m

100G CXP SR10

100m OM3 MMF !

150m OM4 MMF

100G C.wire®
Up to 300m Q

w106 Intra-rack
s 10/40/1006G ||'“ﬁ'l'dfk
e 10/40/100G Long span/Inter-building

Building 1

Long span/inter-building

10G SFP+ LR ;
10km SMF Q/

40G QSFP+ LR4
10km SMF

100G CFP DWDM
SMF, Low-latency

¥
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Core/LH

Ultra Long Haul
Network

Cloud Cloud
Service & Regional/Metro Core Service &
Caching & - Caching
s Provider(s)" Network Provider(s)
S
()
=
Cloud . ) Cloud
Service & s Metro Aggregation Metro Aggregation Service &
Caching & Network Network . Caching
Provider(s)™ ™" Provider(s)
| Metro / Metro
E | Access Access
O
ﬁ oLT
o] g, I
(&)
< Transmode’s Network Copper Fiber Fiber Fiber
Interface Device (NID) I l

%f—l' “'

Transmode’s Ethernet
Demarcation Unit (EDU)

‘l E $W|reless Wireless router

Mabile

AVIE|
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Transmode’s 10G Ethernet
Demarcation Unit (EDU)

Set top box

Transmode’s Network
Interface Device (NID)

Source: Infinera
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